
2022 Women's Masters State Championships Division 5
10 - 12 Jun 2022

Townsville

Appointment Sheet - 10 June 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 10 Jun 2022 09:45 Pool A Grass 3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 6 Cherry Cherry Cherry Green

Gladstone 2 Grey Grey Grey Green
Umpires BLACKA Bryan (AUS) KENDALL Hailey (AUS)

Reserve Umpire LAZARIDES Saxby (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges WOODALL Angela (AUS) LAWLER Aileen (AUS)

Technical Officer MORGANSON Joanne (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 10 Jun 2022 09:45 Pool A Grass 4

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 2 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Green

Bundaberg 2 Red Red Red Black/yellow
Umpires ECKFORD Ashlee (AUS) WEBB-JENKINS Kaylea (AUS)

Reserve Umpire LITTLE Karen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DILGER Kate (AUS)

Technical Officer BOSEL Colleen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 10 Jun 2022 11:00 Pool B Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 3 Gold Gold Black Purple

Toowoomba 3 Pink Navy Blue Pink Light Blue
Umpires HARTNETT Judy (AUS) THORNTON Liza (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MCPAUL Josh (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FERRIS Leanne (AUS) PARKER Claire (AUS)

Technical Officer HAYES Sandy (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
23 10 Jun 2022 11:00 Pool B Grass 3

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gympie 2 Yellow Royal Blue Gold Red

Townsville 3 Royal Blue Blue Royal Blue Pink
Umpires LAZARIDES Saxby (AUS) MOONEY Tony (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HARNSISCHFEGER Steven (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LAWLER Aileen (AUS) WOODALL Angela (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Stuart (AUS)

Tournament Director
BROWN Brent (AUS)
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2022 Women's Masters State Championships Division 5
10 - 12 Jun 2022

Townsville

Appointment Sheet - 10 June 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
37 10 Jun 2022 14:45 Pool A Grass 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 6 Cherry Cherry Cherry Green

Cairns 2 Sky Blue Sky Blue Lemon Green
Umpires HARNSISCHFEGER Steven (AUS) KENDALL Hailey (AUS)

Reserve Umpire TATTERSALL Thomas (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ROBERTS Anne (AUS) ASMUSSEN Rachel (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
38 10 Jun 2022 14:45 Pool A Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gladstone 2 Grey Grey Grey Green
Bundaberg 2 Red Red Red Black/yellow

Umpires ECKFORD Ashlee (AUS) PORTEOUS Glen (AUS)
Reserve Umpire WEEKES Michelle (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges EVES Joanne (AUS) de BRUEYS Carrie (AUS)
Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
43 10 Jun 2022 16:00 Pool B Grass 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 3 Pink Navy Blue Pink Yellow
Townsville 3 Royal Blue Blue Royal Blue Purple/orange

Umpires TATTERSALL Thomas (AUS) LAZARIDES Saxby (AUS)
Reserve Umpire BOTHA Jamie-Lee (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges ASMUSSEN Rachel (AUS) HANSEN Patricia (AUS)
Technical Officer MORGANSON Joanne (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
44 10 Jun 2022 16:00 Pool B Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 3 Gold Gold Gold Purple

Gympie 2 Yellow Royal Blue Royal Blue Red
Umpires WEEKES Michelle (AUS) KENDALL Susan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MOORE Lachlan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BINNINGTON Izabelle (AUS) IBELL Leanne (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)
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Tournament Director
BROWN Brent (AUS)
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